

New! Jams World 'Akala Pink Collection Benefiting Hawaii Pacific Health Cancer Center at Pali Momi Medical Center

To support Breast Cancer Awareness Month Jams World, the multigenerational, Hawaii clothing company, has released their 'Akala Pink Collection.

HONOLULU, HI, UNITED STATES, October 2, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ --This October, show your support for Breast Cancer Awareness by shopping (and wearing) Jams World 'Akala Pink Collection.

Jams World has partnered with Pali Momi Medical Center to participate in National Breast Cancer Awareness Month for the fourth year, with a limited edition 'Akala Pink Collection. A portion of the proceeds will benefit the Hawai'i Pacific Health Cancer Center at Pali Momi Medical Center. It is the first integrated center of its kind serving



'Akala Pink long sleeve

Central and West Oahu and the only program in the area nationally accredited by the American College of Surgeons Commission on Cancer. Designed with the patient experience in mind, the center offers physician consultations, infusion therapy, cancer navigation services and more, including radiation oncology through a collaboration with the Cancer Center of Hawaii.

The 2021 'Akala Pink Collection features four new ladies apparel styles, a men's retro shirt, little girls dress, face mask extenders and scrunchies in limited edition Jams World "Wind Palm", an original hand-painted piece of art. The various shades of pink painted with each stroke of the brush as the artist depicts the wind blowing through palm leaves are breathtaking and beautiful. The company carries the 'Akala Pink Collection year round and plans to add socks, towels and other accessory items this Fall just in time for the Holiday Season.

The company's 2021 'Akala Pink collection is available at Jams World Ala Moana Center, Keauhou Shopping Center, Shops at Mauna Lani, Kings' Shops, and their Surf Line Hawaii store at the International Market Place in Waikiki. The Jams World 'Akala Pink Collection is also available online at www.jamsworld.com.

Lei Rowan
Jams World/Surf Line Hawaii
+1 808-847-5985
lei@jamsworld.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter



Jams World 'Akala Pink Men's retro shirt & Women's print top



Jams World 'Akala Pink short kimono robe

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/552851645

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.